# L22000353789

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
-

Office Use Only



700430590817

05/30/24 -01016 -015 \*#25.00



Main Office: 4915 Southfork Drive Lakeland, Florida 33813 Telephone: (863) 904-4710 www.dezayaslawgroup.com



Mailing Address:
Post Office Box 6069
Lakeland, Florida 33807
Facsimile: (863) 904-4720
attorney@dezayaslawgroup.com

May 22, 2024

## VIA U.S. REGULAR MAIL

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ASD Pros, LLC- Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed please find our firm's check #6439 in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fees regarding the above-referenced matter. Should you need additional information, please contact our office.

Cordially,

Paralegal

DEZAYAS LAW GROUP, LLC

/BER Enclosure

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:		stration Section ion of Corpor				
SUBJE	CT·	ASD Pros	, LLC			
300,1.	C1		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company		<del></del>
The enc	losed a	Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn a	ill corresponde	nce concerning this matter	to the following:		
			_ E	Bruno DeZayas		
		•	·	Name of Person		
DeZayas Law Group						
Firm/Company						
			49	15 Southfork Dr.		
	Address					
			L	akeland, FL 33813	3	
		•	lb@	City/State and Zip Code		
		_	_	o be used for future annual	report notification	)
For furth	her inf	ormation conce	erning this matter, please ca	dl:		
Bruno DeZayas				at ( <u>863</u> )	904-4710	
		Name of Per	son	Area Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclosed	d is a c	theck for the fo	llowing amount:			
<b>X</b> \$25	.00 Fil	ing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (additional copy is enc		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ASD Pros, L	LC			
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compan V Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document numberL22000353789	·	vere filed onAugust 11,2022	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow  A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	_	ity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:	Todd Lewis, President		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET				
	_	Sarasota, FL 34232		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5521 Avenida Del-mare		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Sarasota, FL 34232		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address		ldress on our records, enter the nam	e of the new registered	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Bruno DeZayas			
New Registered Office Address:	49715 Sout		<del></del>	
		Enter Florida street address	33813	
	Lakeland	Florida	JJ01J	

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

Bruno De Layas
If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Pres	Todd Lewis	5521 Avenida Del-mare	□Add
		Sarasota, FL 34232	□ Remove
Pres	Allyson Woods	1516 Mockingbird Lane	
		Lakeland, FL 33801	<b>⋉</b> Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□ <b>Ad</b> d
			□Remove
			□Change
		<del></del>	□Add
		·	□Remove
			Change
		_	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	iny other information, en		: (Attach additi	ional sheets, if nece	essary.)
- Kemo	oving Allyson Woods	rom President.			
<del></del>					
				-	
		<u>.                                      </u>			
	<del></del>				<del> </del>
				<u> </u>	
		<u></u>		<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
If an effective date <u>Note:</u> If the da	, if other than the date of e is listed, the date must be speci te inserted in this block does ective date on the Departmen	not meet the applica	o date of filing or r ble statutory filir	option (option ore than 90 days after ng requirements, this	filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207
e record specific rd is filed.	es a delayed effective date, b	ut not an effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
Dated	May 13	2024	_ ·		
		Bruno DeZa cofa member or bailed	yas		
	Signature	e of a member or #úth@	Azed representative	e of a member	
		Prime D	079400		
		Typed or printer	eZayas I name of signee		<u> </u>

the state of the s

Filing Fee: \$25.00